9y

WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE ~ltw..iuns. 7

19 B8
ENGINEER OF NEVADA Noomina L7485
S Do not fill in
Ovmer._Bel) Telephone Company Driller.. Moyoe Burroughe =~~~
Address First and lake stroet Address. 2171 Eo Sesord Street Lic. No 221
Location of well: .leB14 528/ Sec..1I, T.IQ.N/S, R.IGE, in County
or

\ . ) []

Water will be used for lefing; for atend by powsr units Total depth of well 292
jor

8 Ceuge Yaiwell

Size of drilled hole

Thickness of casing

Diameter and length of casing - .
(Casing 12” in diameter and under give inslde diameter; casing 12" in diameter give outside diameter.)

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure,

Weight of casing per linear foot..............

57°

Temp. of water...

A18¢ from basement level

If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface a2t

If flowing well deseribe control works

Date of commencement of well.. ¥ ebruary 27, 195&

Type of well rig Gsble Tool

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

20
21

P,
66
78
108

126

151
148
155
1%
191
206
235
275
288
320

#

52

To
feet

21
35
66

78
108

120

51
148
155
1715
191
206
255
275
258
320
555
202

Thickness

feet

8
12
I
14
31
I2

B0

I2

LN

17
1
20

16.

15
49
20

13
32
15
17

Type of material

Zand {111

Nudidy send, boulders
Roulders & sand some water
Muddy sand & boulders
Hardpan

Muddy fine sand dry
Hardpan

Sandy olay

“He¥@pann 7 Y

Muddy sand
Clay
Hardpan
Sandy elay «
Hard-an
Sandy clay
Herdpen
Sandy clay
Hardpan
Clay
Hardpan

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Ete.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing
formation)

i s) 11 RO, L0 e ft.

Perforations ¢
Other aquifers
II5 %o 125 Feet
150 to 170 Fect

190 to 200 PFeet

280 to 300 reet

»

First water at.....oco.. feet.

Casing perforated

from to ft.

Size of perforations

1/e*

919 @n



LOG OF FORMATIONS-—Continued

r
11?:3:];1 f:ggt Thickness Type of material
CASING RECORD
g;;ﬂlg‘ 1;2:? frggt Length “Remarks"—Seals, Grouting, Lte,
10 L] 218! 518

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Ete.

300 CuPuMe &t & 20 foot drawdown

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT (Not to be filled in by Driller)

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the | T

above information is true to my best information and | .
belief.

R Y —

1 R R
cc ) License No 25'37 ......
oy ! b”v ‘f ! L T
Dated.... June é' Yoo 0‘5’05’ 19..98

HAGN

ST




